Table S1. Active ingredients of Pinellia ternata (Thunb.) Ten. ex Breitenb.

Component Formula Mole-cular Rotatable H-Bond Consensus ¢l . Bbb Lipinski Ghose Veber Egan Muegge
Weight Bonds Acceptors Log P Absorption  Permeant
Donors
(-)-Citronellal C10H180 154.3 5 1 0 2.94 High Yes Yes No Yes Yes No
2-Undecanone C11H220 170.3 8 1 0 3.48 High Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No
3-Phenylpropionic
Acid C9H1002 150.2 3 2 1 1.78 High Yes Yes No Yes Yes No
4-
Methoxycyclohexanoic C8H803 152.2 2 3 1 1.49 High Yes Yes No Yes Yes No
acid

6-Shogaol C17H2403 276.4 9 3 1 3.76 High Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
9-Oxononanoic Acid C9H1603 172.2 8 3 1 1.71 High Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No
Anethole C10H120 148.2 2 1 0 2.79 High Yes Yes No Yes Yes No
Benzaldehyde C7H60 106.1 1 1 0 1.57 High Yes Yes No Yes Yes No

Bis(4- .
Hydroxybenzyl)Ether C14H1403 230.3 4 3 2 2.34 High Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Butyl vinyl ether C6H120 100.2 4 1 0 1.82 High Yes Yes No Yes Yes No
Catechol C6H602 110.1 0 2 2 0.97 High Yes Yes No Yes Yes No
Cavidine C21H23NO4 3534 2 5 0 3.2 High Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Cedrol C15H260 2224 0 1 1 3.55 High Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No
Citral C10H160 152.2 4 1 0 2.71 High Yes Yes No Yes Yes No
Coniine C8H17N 127.2 2 1 1 1.99 High Yes Yes No Yes Yes No
Conimine C22H36N2 328.5 1 2 2 3.84 High Yes No Yes Yes Yes Yes
Crysophanol C15H1004 254.2 0 4 2 2.38 High Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Ephedrine C10H15NO 165.2 3 2 2 1.46 High Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No
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Table S2. Active ingredients of Ligusticum chuanxiong Hort. ex S. H. Qiu & al.

Chemical Canonical SMILES Formula MW  #Rotata #H- #H-  Consen GI BBB  Lipinsk  Ghose Veber Egan
Compound ble bond bond susLog absorpt perme i #violati  #violati  #violati
bonds accept  dono P ion ant #violati ons ons ons
ors 1S ons
(+)-Cis-Carveol CC(=C)C1CC=C(C(C1HO)C C10H160 152. 1 1 1 243 High Yes Yes No Yes Yes
23
(2- cccececcelcecececcico C12H180 178. 5 1 1 3.13 High Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Pentylphenyl)Me 27
thanol
(S)-2,2,3- O=CCCl1CC=C(C1(C)O)C C10H160 152. 2 1 0 2.29 High Yes Yes No Yes Yes
Trimethylcyclope 23
nt-3-Ene-1-
Acetaldehyde
I,1- CCcc(oceyocce C8H1802 146. 6 2 0 2.1 High Yes Yes No Yes Yes
Diethoxybutane 23
1,3- cloczc(ornceee? C7H602 122. 0 2 0 1.71 High Yes Yes No Yes Yes
Benzodioxole 12
1,4-Cineole CC(C12CCc(o2)(ccnHoc C10H180 154. 1 1 0 2.77 High Yes Yes No Yes Yes
25
1-Acetyl-2- CC(=O)NNCI1CCcCCl C8HION20  150. 3 1 2 1.05 High Yes Yes No Yes Yes
Phenylhydrazine 18
1-Acetyl-Beta- CC(=O)CINCCC2CI[NH]C1C2CCC CI3HION20O 210. 1 2 1 2.38 High Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Carboline C1 23
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3Z,6S,7R)-6-
Butanoyl-3-
Butylidene-7-
Hydroxy-4,5,6,7-
Tetrahydro-2-
Benzofuran-1-
One
4-
Carvomenthenol
4-Hydroxy-3-
Butylphthalide
4-
Hydroxybenzoic
Acid

4-Jodoindoline

4-QOctanone

Alpha-Terpineol

Aromadendrene

Oxide 2
Benzyl Alcohol

0=CCC(C)C

CCCC=C10C(=0)C2=C1CCC(C20)
C(=0)CCC

CC1=CCC(CC1)(0)C(C)C

CCCCCl10OC(=0)Cc2c1c(o)cee2

OC1CCC(CC1)C(=0)0

IC1CCCC2C1CCN2

CCCCC(=0)CCC

CC1=CCC(CC1)C(0)(C)C

CCICCC2CIC1IC(C1(O)C)CCCI20

Cl
occicecececn

C5H100

C16H2204

CI0H180

C12H1403

C7H603

C8HS8IN

C8H160

CI0H180

C15H240

C7H80

86.1
3

278.

34

154.

25

206.

24

138.

12

245.
06
128.
21
154.
25
220.
35
108.
14

1.14

2.54

2.6

237

1.05

241

2.33

2.58

3.54

1.41

High

High

High

High

High

High

High

High

High

High

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes




Beta-Asarone
Beta-Eudesmol
Butanal
Butylidene
Phthalide

Butylphthalide

Caffeic Acid
Dimethyl Ether

CC=CC1CC(0C)C(CC10C)0C

C=C1CCCC2(C1CC(CC2)C(0)(C)C)

C

CCCC=0

CCCC=C10C(=0)Cc2Cc1Ccceee2

CCCCCl10C(=0)cz2cicecee2

COC1CC(C=CC(=0)0)CCC10C

C12H1603

C15H260

C4H8O

CI12H1202

C12H1402

C11H1204

208.

25

222.

37
72.1

188.

22

190.

24

208.

21

2.7

3.61

0.9

2.94

2.81

1.83

High

High

High

High

High

High

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes




